



POSSIBLE PLAYOFF GAMES ARE TBD. Attendance is Required if games are @ WCU, Pep Band if games are away.

 PLAYOFFS EXCUSE for Drum Corps/Indoor/PASIC: Member must meet with Dr. Martin and provide proof of Camp Registration and Airfare Receipt.  

DCA MEMBERS: You are excused from RamBand on 07.11, 08.01, and 08.28. No other requests/excuses will be honored. 

Date Event Report Time Start Time

August 20 - 28 Training Camp Refer to “2021 Training Camp Packet” 

Friends and Family PREVIEW PERFORMANCE ON 08.28!

Saturday, September 5 OFF

Saturday, September 11 Mini-Camp Rehearsal @ Stadium

Exhibition @ Hempfield HS

12:00 PM (Report to Stadium)

Leave from Stadium

5:00 PM

TBD

Saturday, September 18 FAMILY WEEKEND

Football vs. Edinboro

12:00 PM
 2:00 PM 

Sunday, September 19 Exhibition @ Philadelphia Eagles 
Home Opener (Philadelphia, PA) TBD TBD

Saturday, September 25 OFF

Saturday, October 2 HOMECOMING PARADE

Football vs. Bloomsburg

9:00 AM (Report for Parade) 

12:30 PM (Game)

10:30 AM (Parade Step-Off) 
2:00 PM (Game)

Sunday, October 3 Collegiate Marching Band 
Festival (Allentown, PA) 12:00 PM (Report to Swope) TBD

Saturday, October 16 Football vs. East Burg (PINK)

Exhibition @ Unionville HS 

10:00 AM (Report to Stadium) 

TBD (Report to Unionville HS)

12:00 PM (Kickoff) 

TBD (Performance)

Saturday, October 23 PA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

@ WCU TBD TBD

Saturday, October 30 OFF

Saturday, November 6 Football vs. Kutztown (MILITARY)

Exhibition @ Hatboro HS

10:00 AM

TBD

12:00 PM

TBD

Saturday, November 13 Football vs. IUP

Cavalcade Champs @ Hershey

10:00 AM

TBD

12:00 PM

TBD

Friday, November 19 Band Banquet (Location TBD) 6:00 PM Cocktails 7:00 PM Dinner

Saturday, November 20 Possible Playoff Football 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

2021 Schedule

GOOGLE CALENDAR: https://tinyurl.com/yxm27244


https://tinyurl.com/yxm27244

